


RAW

Pacific oyster | cucumber coulis | radish pickle | lemon pear 57
Half dozen

Iberian Ham | wild rocket leaves 50
50gr

Assorted sashimi salad | ponzu | kefir lime | spice mayo 28
Maldivian fish ceviche | chili | scallion | citrus dressing 29
Spiced crab salad | tobiko | cucumber | seaweed 26
Tempura yuzu salad | poached prawn | crispy kale | yuzu dressing 27
Flamed Tasmanian salmon roll | avocado | chili | teriyaki sauce 29
W sashimi | salmon | hamachi tuna | scallop 44
W sushi | salmon | unagi | tuna | prawn | hamachi 44

Please inform our talents of any food allergies or intolerances. Prices are in US$ and subject to 10% Service Charge and GST



CRAFTED

MY HEART BEETS FOR YOU 25

Beefeater gin | beetroot juice | fresh lemon juice | yuzu juice |
home made ginger syrup | patchouli | fresh oyster

Straight out of the glass and onto your pallet comes the new Japanese Gin,
peacock-parading a sucker punch of tarty Asian citrus to the jaw. Then comes
the organic earthy tones of beetroot and ginger, two vegetables who think
they’re fruits - these two raw and powerful beasts of a burden,

bring this cocktail crashing back down to earth.

DANCING WITH ALMONDS 40
Absolut Blue vodka | strawberry juice | orgeat | lemon juice | egg white

The entire flavor’s joined together smile beautifully. You may ask yourself why
is it served in a birdcage and why are the birds out of their cage?¢ Well the
cocktail itself is so full of love and jubilation the birds” escaped their own cage.

SMOKIN RAZZ 23
Beefeater Gin | lapsong tea syrup | fresh lime juice | egg white | raspberries

A very elegant gin combined with the fresh raspberries and smoky flavors
of lapsong tea and a simple kiss of lime leaves your pallet begging for more.

DOUBLE TROUBLE 23
House spiced rum | mango | passion fruit juice | orgeat | fresh lime juice | cinnamon dust

Double Trouble for the troublemakers! My father once said,
“"What one rum can’t do two certainly can”. So with spiced rum and white rum
and the tropical fruit it is sure to transport you to the Caribbean.

ABUELO MOJITO 25
Peppermint tea infused Bacardi rum | chamomile honey syrup | fresh lime juice | soda

Abuelo mojito where we break all the rules! Hell maybe we can't even call it a mojito!
There is no fresh mint inside, no muddled lime, no sugar no angostura bitters!

Yet this cocktail creation arose from the classic mojito. Were we’ve take full advantage
of our fresh mint and mix it with dried mint and infuse into the rum,

we then divorce the sugar and marry the honey.

Please inform our talents of any food allergies or intolerances. Prices are in US$ and subject to 10% Service Charge and GST



TIMELESS 20

Americano
Campari | martini rosso | soda water

Margarita

Olmeca silver | lemon juice | cointreau
Negroni

Beefeater | campari | martini rosso

Old fashioned
Jim beam | brown sugar | angostura bitters

Mojito
Bacardi | brown sugar | water melon juice | mint | soda

Daiquiri
Bacardi | lime juice | simple syrup

SKINNY 15

Summer Dreaming
Blue berry | mint | fresh lemon juice | water melon juice

Sunset Delight
Maldivian passion fruit | lychee | pineapple

Kiwi Spring
Apple | kiwi | lemon | pineapple | soda

Passion & Mint Crushed
Maldivian passion fruit | mango | lemon | mint

Please inform our talents of any food allergies or intolerances. Prices are in US$ and subject to 10% Service Charge and GST



720ml

Shirataki Uonuma Karakuchi Junmai (Dry Flavored) 84
Karakuchi is fermented slowly at low temperature to produce
a clean refreshing dryness. This sake has a sharp cleansing aftertaste.

Shirataki Jozen Mizuno Gotoshi Sparkling

The nose on this sake is creamy with tart green apple.

The carbonation in this sake gives a light palate feel full of lychee,
cream soda, guava and lemon meringue pie.

This sake has a surprisingly dry finish.

Shirataki Jozen Mizuno Gotoshi Junmai-Daiginjo
Powerful and dignified showing Jozen’s integrity and sincerity.

This Junmai Daiginjo sake has floral notes of cantaloupe and nectarine.
Indigo offers balanced grain sweetness and a velvet like texture with
a light breeze of umami. Quiet fruity elements nestled in different
layers create a complex landscape of flavor.

Tochikura Umeshu 192
Umeshu - is a Japanese liqueur made from steeping ume plums

(while still unripe and green) in Sake and sugar, the plums are

harvested in Fukui Prefecture, which is famous by its high quality plums

with thick flesh and small size "Benisashi”. The used sake is of

Ginjo Premium Quiality, A truly unique, sweet and sour product.

Best served on the rocks. This product can usually not be found

outside of Japan.

Shiokawa Fisherman Sokujo Junmai Ginjo

A fruity Sake with light flavor created to accompany sea food in general,
crab shrimp and lobster in particular. Often compared to a high quality
white wine. Ginjo equals to premium quality.

Ginrei Gassan Secchu Jukusei Junmai-Ginjo 108
If you miss being in the throes of winter, then a glass of the award-

winning Ginrei Gassan Junmai Ginjyo Secchu-Jyukusei is all you

need to recreate that feeling. Each sip of this pure, light sake and

each whiff of its calming aroma brings forth an image of fresh snow,

it is a fragrant and elegant Ginjo Sake.

360ml 300ml

56

57

60

180ml
21

48

27

BEER 15
Corona

Heineken

Tiger

Asahi

Carlsberg

FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICES 14
Orange

Pineapple

Watermelon

Mango

STILL H20 12
Evian, 750 ml

SPARKLING H20 12
Badoit, 750 ml

Please inform our talents of any food allergies or intolerances. Prices are in US$ and subject to 10% Service Charge and GST



WINES BY THE GLASS (125m)
CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

Testulat Carte d'Or, Brut Blanc de Noirs France
Langlois Chateau Cremant Rosé France

Santa Margherita Prosecco, Prosecco ltaly

WHITE

Domaine du Colombier Petit Chablis, Chardonnay, 2018 France
René Muré, Riesling, 2014 France

Chanson Macon La Roche Vineuse, 2015 France

Espordo Pé Branco, Antdo Vaz, Perrum, Arinto, 2016 Portugal
Babich, Sauvignon Blanc, 2017 New Zealand

Sacchetto L'Elfo, Pinot Grigio, 2017 Italy

ROSE
Forbidden Pinot Noir Rose, 2017 New Zealand
Hamptons Cuvee St Barths Rosé, Grenache, Syrah, Cinsault, 2017 France

RED

Chateau Amour, Bordeaux, Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Petit Verdot, 2014 France
Babich, Pinot Noir, 2016 New Zealand

Montes, Cabernet Sauvignon Classic Series, 2014 Chile

Kaiken, Malbec, 2016 Argentina

Apaltagua Reserva Merlot, 2013 Chile

The Liberator, Syrah, 2015 South Africa

DESSERT
Petalo Amore Moscato Spumante, NV Italy

Prices are in USS and subject to 10% Service Charge and GST

26
15
13

15
22
15
10
15
1

15
18

15
14
1
1
1
1

1

SHISHA
Apple
Grape
Strawberry
Cherry
Orange

Mint
Watermelon
Lemon

W MIX

45

65



Macallan 18 Yrs
Marker’s Mark Gold
Oban 14 Yrs

Power Irish Whisky
Royal Salute 21Yrs
The Glenrothes 1994

COGNAC & BRANDY
Martell Vsop

Martell Cordon Bleu
Hennessy Paradis Extra
Hennessy Vsop

Remy Martin Vsop

PORT, SHERRY & GRAPPA
Cockburns Special Reserve
Grappa Alexander

Grappa Di Amorane

Jacopo Poli 1998 Di Vespa
Jacopo Poli Amarosa Di Merlot
Kirsch Vieux Grande Reserve
Porto Ramos Pinto Ruby
Porto Ramos Pinto Tawny

Prices are in USS and subject to 10% Service Charge and GST

glass
58
19
19
15
30

19
55
150
55
15

30
15
15

39

49
15
18
18

bottle
1145
355
395
335
590

525
680
2800
680
425

620
320
320
732
662
237
230
230

APERITIF glass
Aperol 14
Campari 12
Fernet Branca 12
Martini Extra Dry 12
Martini Rosso 12
Martini Bianco 12
Pernod 12
Pimms NO 1 12
Ricard 12
VODKA

Absolut Blue 12
Absolut Citron 12
Absolut Elyx 15
Absolut Level 16
Absolut Vanilia 12
Beluga Nobel 20
Belvedere Cytrus 19
Belvedere Vodka 15
Crystal Head 18
Diamond Vodka 39
Finlandia 12
Grey Goose 15
Kauffman Luxury Private Collection 79
Rain 15
Roberto Cavali 39
Smirnoff 12

Prices are in USS and subject to 10% Service Charge and GST

bottle
205
400
350
350
350
350
350
275
350

350
350
535
450
550
410
530
425
600
795
350
425
2100
535
795
350



Stolichnaya Cranberrie
Stolichnaya Elit

GIN

Gin Beefeater

Gin Plymouth Navy
Citadelle

Gordon’s Dry
Hendricks

Juniper Green Organic
Martin Millers

South

Tanqueray Imported London
Tanqueray No 10

CACHACA

Cachaca 51
Germana 2 Yrs
Germana 10 Yrs Old

TEQUILA

Tequila Olmeca Blanco

Tequila Olmeca Gold

Jose Cuervo Reserva de la Famila Anejo
Patron Silver

Patron Anejo

Patron Coffee Xo

Patron Reposado

Prices are in USS and subject to 10% Service Charge and GST

glass
12
39

12
15
15
12
19
15
15
15
12
19

12
15
22

19
12
39
19
25
14
17

bottle
350
795

550
320
320
350
525
520
320
320
350
525

265
320
450

410
278
790
410
525
315
370

WHISKY

Chivas Regal 12 Yrs

Chivas Regal 18 Yrs
Ballantines Finest
Ballantines 17 Yrs

Ballantines 21Yrs

Jameson Irish

Glenlivet 15 Yrs

Aberlour 12 Yrs Double Cask
Bruichladdich

Bruichladdich 18 Yrs
Dalmore 21Yrs

Dimple 15 Yrs

Glenfiddich

Glenmorengie 10 Yrs Old
Glenmorengie 18 Yrs Old Scotch
Hirsch Canadian Rye 12 Yrs Old
J&B Rare

Jack Daniel Single Barrel
Jack Danniels

Jim Beam Bourbon

Johnnie Walker Blue
Johnnie Walker Green Label
Johnnie Walker Odyssey
Johnnie Walker Black
Johnnie Walker Gold
Johnnie Walker Red
Macallan 12 Yrs

Prices are in USS and subject to 10% Service Charge and GST

glass
14
25
12
22
35
15
19
12
23
25
19
18
15
15
39
12
12
19
12
12
35
15
520
14
18
12
24

bottle
400
525
350
445
725
445
395
350
465
500
410
392
425
425
1075
280
350
392
350
350
925
425
9,700
400
395
300
410



