## SIP MENU



## RAW

Pacific oyster   cucumber coulis   radish pickle   lemon pear Half dozen	5
berian Ham   wild rocket leaves 50gr	50
Assorted sashimi salad   ponzu   kefir lime   spice mayo	28
Maldivian fish ceviche   chili   scallion   citrus dressing	29
Spiced crab salad   tobiko   cucumber   seaweed	20
Tempura yuzu salad   poached prawn   crispy kale   yuzu dressing	2
Flamed Tasmanian salmon roll   avocado   chili   teriyaki sauce	29
W sashimi   salmon   hamachi tuna   scallop	44
W sushi   salmon   unagi   tuna   prawn   hamachi	44

## CRAFTED

MY HEART BEETS FOR YOU Beefeater gin   beetroot juice   fresh lemon juice   yuzu juice   nome made ginger syrup   patchouli   fresh oyster	25
Straight out of the glass and onto your pallet comes the new Japanese Gin, beacock-parading a sucker punch of tarty Asian citrus to the jaw. Then comes the organic earthy tones of beetroot and ginger, two vegetables who think they're fruits - these two raw and powerful beasts of a burden, oring this cocktail crashing back down to earth.	
DANCING WITH ALMONDS Absolut Blue vodka   strawberry juice   orgeat   lemon juice   egg white	40
The entire flavor's joined together smile beautifully. You may ask yourself why is it served in a birdcage and why are the birds out of their cage? Well the cocktail itself is so full of love and jubilation the birds' escaped their own cage.	
SMOKIN RAZZ Beefeater Gin   lapsong tea syrup   fresh lime juice   egg white   raspberries	23
A very elegant gin combined with the fresh raspberries and smoky flavors of lapsong tea and a simple kiss of lime leaves your pallet begging for more.	
DOUBLE TROUBLE House spiced rum   mango   passion fruit juice   orgeat   fresh lime juice   cinnamon dust	23
Double Trouble for the troublemakers! My father once said, "What one rum can't do two certainly can". So with spiced rum and white rum and the tropical fruit it is sure to transport you to the Caribbean.	
ABUELO MOJITO Peppermint tea infused Bacardi rum   chamomile honey syrup   fresh lime juice   soda	23
Abuelo mojito where we break all the rules! Hell maybe we can't even call it a mojito! There is no fresh mint inside, no muddled lime, no sugar no angostura bitters! Yet this cocktail creation arose from the classic mojito. Were we've take full advantage of our fresh mint and mix it with dried mint and infuse into the rum, we then divorce the sugar and marry the honey.	

Please inform our talents of any food allergies or intolerances. Prices are in US\$ and subject to 10% Service Charge and GST

TIMELESS	20
Americano	
Campari   martini rosso   soda water	
Margarita	
Olmeca silver   lemon juice   cointreau	
Negroni	
Beefeater   campari   martini rosso	
Old fashioned	
Jim beam   brown sugar   angostura bitters	
Mojito	
Bacardi   brown sugar   water melon juice   mint   soda	
Daiquiri	
Bacardi   lime juice   simple syrup	
CMININA	15
SKINNY	15
Summer Dreaming  Plus berry I mint I fresh Jemen jujes I water malen jujes	
Blue berry   mint   fresh lemon juice   water melon juice	
Sunset Delight  Maldivian passion fruit   lychee   pineapple	
Kiwi Spring Apple   kiwi   lemon   pineapple   soda	
Passion & Mint Crushed  Maldivian passion fruit   mango   lemon   mint	
Maidivian passion nair ( mango ( iemon ( minr	

	720ml	360ml	300ml	180ml	BEER
Shirataki Uonuma Karakuchi Junmai (Dry Flavored)	84			21	Corona
Karakuchi is fermented slowly at low temperature to produce a clean refreshing dryness. This sake has a sharp cleansing aftertaste.					Heineken
		<b>5</b> (			Tiger
Shirataki Jozen Mizuno Gotoshi Sparkling The nose on this sake is creamy with tart green apple.		56			Asahi
The carbonation in this sake gives a light palate feel full of lychee, cream soda, guava and lemon meringue pie.  This sake has a surprisingly dry finish.					Carlsberg
. ,					FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICES
Shirataki Jozen Mizuno Gotoshi Junmai-Daiginjo Powerful and dignified showing Jozen's integrity and sincerity.			57		Orange
This Junmai Daiginjo sake has floral notes of cantaloupe and nectarine.					Pineapple
Indigo offers balanced grain sweetness and a velvet like texture with a light breeze of umami. Quiet fruity elements nestled in different					Watermelon
layers create a complex landscape of flavor.					Mango
Tochikura Umeshu	192			48	
Umeshu - is a Japanese liqueur made from steeping ume plums (while still unripe and green) in Sake and sugar, the plums are					STILL H2O
harvested in Fukui Prefecture, which is famous by its high quality plums with thick flesh and small size "Benisashi". The used sake is of					Evian, 750 ml
Ginjo Premium Quality, A truly unique, sweet and sour product.  Best served on the rocks. This product can usually not be found					SPARKLING H2O
outside of Japan.					Badoit, 750 ml
Shiokawa Fisherman Sokujo Junmai Ginjo A fruity Sake with light flavor created to accompany sea food in general, crab shrimp and lobster in particular. Often compared to a high quality white wine. Ginjo equals to premium quality.			60		
Ginrei Gassan Secchu Jukusei Junmai-Ginjo If you miss being in the throes of winter, then a glass of the award- winning Ginrei Gassan Junmai Ginjyo Secchu-Jyukusei is all you need to recreate that feeling. Each sip of this pure, light sake and each whiff of its calming aroma brings forth an image of fresh snow, it is a fraggant and algorat Ginjo Sake	108			27	

it is a fragrant and elegant Ginjo Sake.

15

## **WINES BY THE GLASS (125ml)** CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING Testulat Carte d'Or, Brut Blanc de Noirs France 26 Langlois Chateau Cremant Rosé France 15 Santa Margherita Prosecco, Prosecco Italy 13 WHITE Domaine du Colombier Petit Chablis, Chardonnay, 2018 France 15 René Muré, Riesling, 2014 France 22 Chanson Macon La Roche Vineuse, 2015 France 15 Esporão Pé Branco, Antão Vaz, Perrum, Arinto, 2016 Portugal 10 Babich, Sauvignon Blanc, 2017 New Zealand 15 Sacchetto L'Elfo, Pinot Grigio, 2017 Italy 11 ROSÉ Forbidden Pinot Noir Rose, 2017 New Zealand 15 Hamptons Cuvee St Barths Rosé, Grenache, Syrah, Cinsault, 2017 France 18 RED Chateau Amour, Bordeaux, Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Petit Verdot, 2014 France 15 Babich, Pinot Noir, 2016 New Zealand 14 Montes, Cabernet Sauvignon Classic Series, 2014 Chile 11 Kaiken, Malbec, 2016 Argentina Apaltagua Reserva Merlot, 2013 Chile 11 The Liberator, Syrah, 2015 South Africa 11 DESSERT Petalo Amore Moscato Spumante, NV Italy 11

Grape Strawberry Cherry Orange Mint Watermelon Lemon W MIX

45

65

SHISHA

Apple

Prices are in US\$ and subject to 10% Service Charge and GST

	glass	bottle	APERITIF	glass	bottle
Macallan 18 Yrs	58	1145	Aperol	14	205
Marker's Mark Gold	19	355	Campari	12	400
Oban 14 Yrs	19	395	Fernet Branca	12	350
Power Irish Whisky	15	335	Martini Extra Dry	12	350
Royal Salute 21 Yrs	30	590	Martini Rosso	12	350
The Glenrothes 1994			Martini Bianco	12	350
			Pernod	12	350
COGNAC & BRANDY			Pimms NO 1	12	275
Martell Vsop	19	525	Ricard	12	350
Martell Cordon Bleu	35	680			
Hennessy Paradis Extra	150	2800	VODKA		
Hennessy Vsop	35	680	Absolut Blue	12	350
Remy Martin Vsop	15	425	Absolut Citron	12	350
			Absolut Elyx	15	335
PORT, SHERRY & GRAPPA			Absolut Level	16	450
Cockburns Special Reserve	30	620	Absolut Vanilia	12	350
Grappa Alexander	15	320	Beluga Nobel	20	410
Grappa Di Amorane	15	320	Belvedere Cytrus	19	530
Jacopo Poli 1998 Di Vespa	39	732	Belvedere Vodka	15	425
Jacopo Poli Amarosa Di Merlot	49	662	Crystal Head	18	600
Kirsch Vieux Grande Reserve	15	237	Diamond Vodka	39	795
Porto Ramos Pinto Ruby	18	230	Finlandia	12	350
Porto Ramos Pinto Tawny	18	230	Grey Goose	15	425
			Kauffman Luxury Private Collection	79	2100
			Rain	15	335
			Roberto Cavali	39	795
			Smirnoff	12	350

	glass	bottle	WHISKY	glass	bottle
Stolichnaya Cranberrie	12	350	Chivas Regal 12 Yrs	14	400
Stolichnaya Elit	39	795	Chivas Regal 18 Yrs	25	525
			Ballantines Finest	12	350
GIN			Ballantines 17 Yrs	22	445
Gin Beefeater	12	350	Ballantines 21 Yrs	35	725
Gin Plymouth Navy	15	320	Jameson Irish	15	445
Citadelle	15	320	Glenlivet 15 Yrs	19	395
Gordon's Dry	12	350	Aberlour 12 Yrs Double Cask	12	350
Hendricks	19	525	Bruichladdich	23	465
Juniper Green Organic	15	320	Bruichladdich 18 Yrs	25	500
Martin Millers	15	320	Dalmore 21 Yrs	19	410
South	15	320	Dimple 15 Yrs	18	392
Tanqueray Imported London	12	350	Glenfiddich	15	425
Tanqueray No 10	19	525	Glenmorengie 10 Yrs Old	15	425
04011404			Glenmorengie 18 Yrs Old Scotch	39	1075
CACHACA	10	0/5	Hirsch Canadian Rye 12 Yrs Old	12	280
Cachaca 51	12	265	J&B Rare	12	350
Germana 2 Yrs	15	320	Jack Daniel Single Barrel	19	392
Germana 10 Yrs Old	22	450	Jack Danniels	12	350
TEQUILA			Jim Beam Bourbon	12	350
Tequila Olmeca Blanco	19	410	Johnnie Walker Blue	35	925
Tequila Olmeca Gold	12	278	Johnnie Walker Green Label	15	425
Jose Cuervo Reserva de la Famila Anejo	39	790	Johnnie Walker Odyssey	520	9,700
Patron Silver	19	410	Johnnie Walker Black	14	400
Patron Anejo	25	525			
Patron Coffee Xo	14	315	Johnnie Walker Gold	18	395
Patron Reposado	17	370	Johnnie Walker Red	12	300
	.,	3, 3	Macallan 12 Yrs	24	410